
(1) DeLaval VMS Milking Station (Left)                       

(1) DeLaval VMS Milking Station (Right)         

DelPro VMS Computer System, System Controller 

120 Activity meters & Collars                                              

2 Activity Antenas w/ Power Supply                              

Oil-Free Air Compressor & Dryer                                  

Lochinvar Propane Water Heater                                          

Mueller  Plate Cooler                                                             

2 One Way Gates                                                                   

2 Blocking Fences                                                            

All Stainless piping & tank attachments , all the 

way to the Tank!                                                             

DeLaval Pump w/ VSD  LVP 2000, Variable Speed Not 

Working    All 3 Phase                                                                                   

Asking Price………. $165,000.00 

Mueller OH2000 Gal Tank                                                          

Mueller Smart Kool Compressor, 5HP                                                    

Mueller Tank Washing System                                                                  

Chart Recorder & Control Box            

Asking Price………. $22000.00                     

Robotic System & Tank Individually Priced or                  

Buy Everything For $180000.00 

The Cows Were Sold in November, If you are 

looking for Clean One Owner Equipment, 

Here is your opportunity! 

Chad Kreeger 517-294-3484                             

Box 42 Cass City, MI  48726                               

chadkreeger@hotmail.com                              

Paul Warner 517-231-8427, Gabe Papoi 989-444-8275,  

Clay Papoi 517-526-1917, Shaun Hyde 989-287-2660,                 

Kent Inniger 989-289-6594, Dave Bennett  989-286-7244, 

Dave Whelen 517-403-7219, Chuck Chstnt 517-719-5961 

Owner                                                                                     

McPhail Farms   Marlette, MI             
Richard McPhail    810-404-0953                           

 



DeLaval VMS Milking Station                                                

Art.No. 946737-85 (Left)                                                               

Serial No: 11424                                                                    

Prod. Year: 9-1-14                                                                             

Installed: February 2015                                   

Cows Sold: November 2018 

DeLaval VMS Milking Station                                                                                                

Art.No. 946736-85 (Right)                                                              

Serial No: 11415                                                                

Prod. Year: 8-29-14                                                                         

Installed: February 2015                              

Cows Sold: November 2018 













Air Dryer                                                                                                      

Make: Moisture-X Air Systems                                                   

Model: MXD25W/C                                                                              

Serial No: 0115-1235E                                                      

Capacity: 25 SCFM                                                                       

Voltage: 115 VAC                                                                           

Max PSI: 150   

Oil Free Air Compressor                                                                                                      

Make: Moisture-X Air Systems                                                   

Model: RS73V80                                                                  

Serial No: 121114-2711                                                                        

Airend: NK31                                                                   

Motor: Baldor (7.5 HP Cat# EM3311T)                                                                      

Oper. Pres 150 PSI                                                                                                         

Voltage: 208-230V 3 Phase                                                                        

Water Heater                                                                   

Make: Lochinvar                                                                           

Model: CGL199100 119                                                           

Serial No: 12M002046                                                     

Gas Type: Propane                                                                       

Recovery Gal/Hr: 192.97                                                     

Input BTU/Hr: 199000  









DeLaval Pump w/ VSD                                                                           

Model: LVP 2000                                                                          

Gardner Denver Serial #: S414873                                                         

Model: GACHKRD0145                                                                  

New 2014                                                                                

Cat# 4HRQ                                                                       

Variable Speed-Not Working 





Mueller  Plate Cooler                                                

Model: AT4 DW-31                                                       

Serinal #:  143720                                                             

Plates: 31 



DelPro VMS Computer System                   

and Software       

System Controller 

120 Activity meters & Collars  

2 Activity Antenas w/ Power Supply 

2 One Way Gates 

2 Blocking Fences  



Mueller 2000 Gal Tank                                                          

Model: OH2000                                                                          

Serial No: 143932                                                         

Date of Manufacturing: 10-14-14                                

Installed:                                                                                        

Refrigerant: R-507             

Tank Package Includes:                                                   

Mueller 2000 Gallon Tank                                           

Mueller Smart Kool Compressor, 5HP  

Mueller Tank Washing System                                         

Chart Recorder                                                             

Control Box                                






